ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

CAVA - SPARKLING

SIGNAT BRUT £27.50
(D.O Alella) Xarel-lo, Macabeo

Biscuity, fresh and fruity. Clean on the palate, fine and well
integrated bubbles.

SIGNAT PINOT NOIR ROSADO £2750
(D.O Alella)

Aromas of red wild forest fruits (strawberries, raspberries).
Presents with vigour, crispy acidity, savoury with floral

VINO BLANCO - WHITE WINE

Glass 175ml  Bottle 75cl

INURRIETA ORCHIDEA £6.00 £23.00
BLANCO

(Navarra) Sauvignon Blanc

Dry, refreshingly zingy, with prevailing well defined tropical

notes of passion fruit, limes and pineapples.

SILVER MEDAL 2017

LLOPEZ DE HARO BLANCO £2350

(Rioja) Viura
Fresh and fruity with ripe melon and pear, lingering flavours
ofvanilla and butter. VEGAN

GRAN FABIAN £25.50

(Rias Baixas) Albarino

A great Albarino wine, dry wine with gorgeous floral notes
showing a back bone of ripe peach and apricot.
TARIMA HILL BLANCO

(Alicante) Chardonnay, Merseguera

Ripe fruit, pineapple, mango, peach and honey as well as
hints of vanilla and spices as it passes through the barrel.

VINO ROSADO - ROSE WINE

Glass175ml  Bottle 75cl

LLOPEZ DE HARO ROSE £6.00 £24.00
(Rioja) Viura and Garnacha Tinta
The sweetness of the garnacha combined with the freshness

VINO TINTO - RED WINE

Glass175ml  Bottle 75cl

ILLOPEZ DE HARO £6.00 £23.00
CRIANZA

(Rioja) Tempranillo, Garnacha and Graciano

A classic crianza. VEGAN

PRADO REY ROBLE

(Ribera Del Duero) Tinta Fina, Cabernet Sauvignon
and Merlot

Complex aromas, ripe red fruit, long after taste.

QUINTA 67 NACIONAL
(Almansa) Garnacha Tintorera

Long and persistent finish, Very powerful and with a long life
ahead.

CERRO ANON RESERVA
(Rioja) Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo and Graciano
Complex delicate aromas, good structure with a good finish.

TARIMA HILL

(Alicante) Monastrell

17th best wine in the world (Wine Spectator). Made from old
vines. Malolactic fermentation in barrels and is aged in 100%

French oak for 20 months. Full bodied red with great depth.
VEGAN

£28.00

£28.00

£33.00

£34.00

£35.00

SANGRIA

HOMEMADE SANGRIA £18.00

Home made sangria with red wine and fruits

JEREZ - SHERRY

MANZANILLA LA GOYA £15.00
100% Palomino Fino

Very delicate and dry. Exotic almond and creamy nose with a
tangy, nutty palate. Fairly complex and fresh.
(88 points Robert Parker wine advocate)

GIN & TONIC

50ml
NORDES £9.00
LIBELLIS PINK GIN £9.00
BRANDY
35ml
CARLOS1 £6.50
CONDE OSBORNE CRISTAL £6.50
LIQUEURS
35ml
PONCHE CABALLERO £5.00
Orange and vanilla aroma
LICOR 43 £6.00
Bright yellow, vanilla flavoured using 43 different ingredients.
31% Vol
ZOCO PACHARAN £7.00
Macerated sloe berries. 25% vol
GREEN APPLE LIQUEUR £4.00
PEACH LIQUEUR £4.00
HAZEINUT LIQUEUR £400

CERVEZA/SIDRA - BEER/CIDER

330ml
MAHOU CINCO ESTRELLAS £3.50
Vegan. 5.1% Vol
ESTRELLA GALICIA 1906 £5.00
RESERVA
6.5% Vol
ESTRELLA DAMM £4.50
Gluten free, Vegan. 5.4% Vol
CIDER MAYADOR £350
4.5%Vol

Please drink responsibly and respect our local neighbours



HOT DRINKS

A7 THE ORCHID

JO\ FLOWERS, CAFE & TAPAS

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE
EXPRESSO

DOUBLE EXPRESSO
CAFE LATTE
EXPRESSO MACCHIATO
DOUBLE MACCHIATO
AMERICANO

MOCHA COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE WITH
A TWIST

ENGLISH BREAKFAST T
EARL GREY

TEA PIGS
ASK FOR SELECTION

FRESH MINT INFUSION

*DECAF *SKIMMED *WHOLE

SOFT DRINKS

£2.85
£2.85
£175

£2.00
£2.85
£175

£2.20
£265
£2.85
£2775

£3.25

EA f160
£175

£195

£175

*SOYA *OAT

FLAVOURED SYRUPS EXTRA 50P

theorchidcuffley

BOTTLED WATER
STILL OR SPARKLING

SAN PELLEGRINO
LEMON

ORANGE

BLOOD ORANGE

ORANGE AND POMEGRANATE
COCA-COLA

DIET COCA-COLA

FRESHLY SQUEEZED
ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

®

orchid_cafe_cuffley

£160

£175

£245
£245
£3.45

£150

COLD DRINKS



