# ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Bottle 75cl

£27.50

### CAVA - SPARKLING

SIGNAT BRUT (D.O Alella) Xarel-lo, Macabeo Biscuity, fresh and fruity. Clean on the palate, fine and well integrated bubbles.

SIGNAT PINOT NOIR ROSADO £27.50 (D.O Alella)

Aromas of red wild forest fruits (strawberries, raspberries). Presents with vigour, crispy acidity, savoury with floral nuances.

### VINO BLANCO - WHITE WINE

INURRIETA ORCHIDEA BLANCO	Glass 175ml £6.00	Bottle 75cl £23.00
(Navarra) Sauvignon Blanc Dry, refreshingly zingy, with prevailing well define notes of passion fruit, limes and pineapples. SILVER MEDAL 2017	ned tropical	
LOPEZ DE HARO BLANC (Rioja) Viura Fresh and fruity with ripe melon and pear, linger of vanilla and butter. <b>VEGAN</b>		£23.50
<b>GRAN FABIAN</b> (Rias Baixas) Albarino A great Albarino wine, dry wine with gorgeous fl showing a back bone of ripe peach and apricot.	loral notes	£25.50
TARIMA HILL BLANCO (Alicante) Chardonnay, Merseguera Ripe fruit, pineapple, mango, peach and honey a hints of vanilla and spices as it passes through th VEGAN		£28.00
VINO ROSADO - R	OSE WIN	NE
	Glass 175ml	Bottle 75cl
LOPEZ DE HARO ROSE (Rioja) Viura and Garnacha Tinta	£6.00	£24.00
The sweetness of the garnacha combined with t of viura.	ne rresnness	

# VINO TINTO - RED WINE

	Glass 175ml	Bottle 75cl
LOPEZ DE HARO CRIANZA (Rioja) Tempranillo, Garnacha and Gracia A classic crianza. <b>VEGAN</b>	£6.00 no	£23.00
PRADO REY ROBLE (Ribera Del Duero) Tinta Fina, Cabernet Sa and Merlot Complex aromas, ripe red fruit, long after taste	0	£28.00
QUINTA 67 NACIONAL (Almansa) Garnacha Tintorera Long and persistent finish, Very powerful and v ahead.	vith a long life	£33.00
CERRO ANON RESERVA (Rioja) Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo a Complex delicate aromas, good structure with	nd Graciano	£34.00
<b>TARIMA HILL</b> (Alicante) Monastrell 17th best wine in the world (Wine Spectator). M vines. Malolactic fermentation in barrels and is	aged in 100%	£35.00

French oak for 20 months. Full bodied red with great depth.

VEGAN

HOMEMADE SANGRIA Home made sangria with red wine and fruits

# JEREZ - SHERRY

SANGRIA

#### MANZANILLA LA GOYA

£18.00

Bottle 1L

#### 100% Palomino Fino

Bottle 37.5cl £15.00

35ml

Very delicate and dry. Exotic almond and creamy nose with a tangy, nutty palate. Fairly complex and fresh. (88 points Robert Parker wine advocate)

### GIN & TONIC

	50ml
NORDES	£9.00
LIBELLIS PINK GIN	£9.00

### BRANDY

	55
CARLOS 1	£6.50
CONDE OSBORNE CRISTAL	£6.50

# LIQUEURS

	35ml
PONCHE CABALLERO Orange and vanilla aroma	£5.00
LICOR 43 Bright yellow, vanilla flavoured using 43 different ingredients. 31% Vol	£6.00
ZOCO PACHARAN Macerated sloe berries. 25% vol	£7.00
GREEN APPLE LIQUEUR	<b>£4</b> .00
PEACH LIQUEUR	<b>£4</b> .00
HAZELNUT LIQUEUR	£4.00

# CERVEZA/SIDRA - BEER/CIDER

MAHOU CINCO ESTRELLAS Vegan. 5.1% Vol	330ml £3.50
ESTRELLA GALICIA 1906 RESERVA 6.5% Vol	£5.00
ESTRELLA DAMM Gluten free, Vegan. 5.4% Vol	<b>£4</b> .50
CIDER MAYADOR 4.5% Vol	£3.50

Please drink responsibly and respect our local neighbours



# SOFT DRINKS

CAPPUCCINO	£2.85
FLAT WHITE	£2.85
EXPRESSO	£1.75
DOUBLE EXPRESSO	£2.00
CAFE LATTE	£2.85
EXPRESSO MACCHIATO	£1.75
DOUBLE MACCHIATO	£2.20
AMERICANO	£2.65
MOCHA COFFEE	£2.85
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.75
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH A TWIST	£3.25
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	<b>£1</b> .60
EARL GREY	£1.75
TEA PIGS ASK FOR SELECTION	£1.95
FRESH MINT INFUSION	£1.75
*DECAF *SKIMMED *WHOLE *SOYA	*OAT

FLAVOURED SYRUPS EXTRA 50P

BOTTLED WATER STILL OR SPARKLING	£1.60
SAN PELLEGRINO lemon orange blood orange orange and pomegranate	£1.75
COCA-COLA	£245
DIET COCA-COLA	£2.45
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE	£3.45
APPLE JUICE	<b>£1</b> .50



HOT DRINKS

theorchidcuffley

